
MONTH DATES DAYS PLAN
Jul-21 1 Thu Applied Ethics Certificate/ Soft Skills Certificate/ 3rd and 5th Sem Admission

2 Fri Applied Ethics Certificate/ Soft Skills Certificate
3 Sat Applied Ethics Certificate/ Soft Skills Certificate/ Forestry Week Celebration
4 Sun Applied Ethics Certificate/ Soft Skills Certificate
5 Mon Applied Ethics Certificate/ Soft Skills Certificate/ Online Class resume
6 Tue Class/ Applied Ethics Certificate/ Soft Skills Certificate
7 Wed Class/ Applied Ethics Certificate/ Soft Skills Certificate
8 Thu Class/ Applied Ethics Certificate/ Soft Skills Certificate
9 Fri Class/ Applied Ethics Certificate/ Soft Skills Certificate/ IQAC Meeting with Staff

10 Sat HOLIDAY
11 Sun HOLIDAY
12 Mon Class/ Applied Ethics Certificate/ Soft Skills Certificate
13 Tue Class/ Applied Ethics Certificate/ Soft Skills Certificate
14 Wed Class/ Applied Ethics Certificate/ Soft Skills Certificate/ Election of CR and VCR 3rd and 5th Sem/ Mentoring
15 Thu Class/ Applied Ethics Certificate/ Soft Skills Certificate/ Graduation Day/ Mentoring
16 Fri Class/ Applied Ethics Certificate/ Soft Skills Certificate/ Mentoring
17 Sat Class/ Applied Ethics Certificate/ Soft Skills Certificate/ Mentoring
18 Sun HOLIDAY
19 Mon Class/ IQAC Meeting with Staff
20 Tue IQAC Meeting with Staff
21 Wed Class
22 Thu Class
23 Fri Class
24 Sat Class
25 Sun Class
26 Mon Class
27 Tue Class
28 Wed Class
29 Thu Class
30 Fri Class/ ANCSU Assembly
31 Sat Class/ Staff Development Programme/ Staff Meeting

DON BOSCO COLLEGE KOHIMA
ACADEMIC YEAR PLAN JULY 2021 TO DECEMBER 2021



Aug-21 1 Sun HOLIDAY
2 Mon Class/ Orientation for 1st Semester
3 Tue Class/ Orientation for 1st Semester
4 Wed Class/ Orientation for 1st Semester/ Mentoring
5 Thu Class/ Orientation for 1st Semester/ Mentoring/ Club Orientation
6 Fri Class/ Orientation for 1st Semester/ Mentoring/ Election of CR and VCR/ Club Selection
7 Sat Class/ Orientation for 1st Semester/ Mentoring/ Election of Club Representative
8 Sun HOLIDAY
9 Mon Class

10 Tue Class
11 Wed Class
12 Thu Class/last date of submission of speech, painting and essay for competition
13 Fri Class/Submission of assignment topics to students
14 Sat Celebration of 75 years of India Independence / NSS Freedom Run
15 Sun HOLIDAY
16 Mon Class/Filling of nomination for Students Forum
17 Tue Class/Filling of form for NCC Recruitment/Withdrawal of nomination 
18 Wed Class/Display of Candidate list for Students Forum election
19 Thu Class/NCC Recruitment list 
20 Fri Class/ Staff Meeting
21 Sat Class/Students Forum Election Day and Declaration of result
22 Sun HOLIDAY
23 Mon Class/Last date of assignment marks entry
24 Tue Class
25 Wed Class
26 Thu Class
27 Fri Class
28 Sat Class
29 Sun HOLIDAY
30 Mon Class



Sep-21 1 Wed Class/ last date of submission of Anti-ragging form
2 Thu Class
3 Fri Class/ First Friday Mass/ Service
4 Sat Class/ Orientation on Mentral Hygiene
5 Sun HOLIDAY
6 Mon Class
7 Tue Class
8 Wed Class/ International Literacy Day (Online)
9 Thu Class/ Students Forum Investiture Programme

10 Fri Class/ Tally Essential and CCC Starts
11 Sat Class/ Alumni Executive Meeting/ NCC Girls Recruitment/ Staff Grievance Collection
12 Sun HOLIDAY
13 Mon Class/ Orientation on Staff on code of conduct/ Non teaching Staff and College Supporting Staff Grievance Meeting
14 Tue Class
15 Wed Class/ Last date of tally fee payment/ Orientation on Students on code of conduct
16 Thu Class
17 Fri Class/ Internal IQAC Meeting
18 Sat 1st Department Activity (Online)/ New HoD Meeting
19 Sun HOLIDAY
20 Mon Class/ IQAC Internal meeting/Orientation on Bosco Green Alliance/ Invited Talk
21 Tue Class
22 Wed Class/ BICC Meeting/ Freshers Day
23 Thu Class
24 Fri Class/ NSS Day
25 Sat Class
26 Sun HOLIDAY
27 Mon Class
28 Tue Class
29 Wed Class/ Research Day
30 Thu Class/ Quiz Phase-1



Oct-21 1 Fri Class/ First Friday Mass/ Service/ Green awareness Drive
2 Sat Gandhi Jayanti Celebration (Online)
3 Sun HOLIDAY
4 Mon Class
5 Tue Class/ Organic Garden farming
6 Wed Class/Orientation programme on Anti-ragging
7 Thu Class
8 Fri Class
9 Sat HOLIDAY/ ONLINE CLASS

10 Sun HOLIDAY
11 Mon Class/ Poster Campaign on Sexual Harrassment Cell/ Parents Executive Meeting
12 Tue Class
13 Wed Class
14 Thu HOLIDAY(Durga Puja)
15 Fri HOLIDAY(Durga Puja)
16 Sat 2nd Department Activity/ Leadership Skills Programme/ Seminar on career Counselling/ Staff Meeting
17 Sun HOLIDAY
18 Mon Class/ Quiz Phase 2/Orientation programme on Anti-ragging Shift II
19 Tue Class
20 Wed Class
21 Thu Class
22 Fri Class
23 Sat HOLIDAY/ ONLINE CLASS
24 Sun HOLIDAY
25 Mon Class
26 Tue Class/ CIA Test
27 Wed Class/ CIA Test
28 Thu Class/ CIA Test
29 Fri Class/ CIA Test/ Research Day
30 Sat Class/CIA Test/ Staff Development Programme/Bosco Spiritual Club outreach programme
31 Sun HOLIDAY



Nov-21 1 Mon Class/ Mentoring 5th Sem/Programme on Professional Ethics
2 Tue Class/ Inter Collegiate Basketball Tournament
3 Wed Class/ Mentoring 1st Sem/ Release of Magazine
4 Thu HOLIDAY (Diwali)
5 Fri Class/ Mentoring 3rd Sem/ First Friday Mass/ Service
6 Sat Class/ Mentoring 1st Sem/ DBCK Quiz Time 2021/ DBCK Reseachers Day 
7 Sun HOLIDAY
8 Mon Class/ Mentoring 5th Sem/ Remedial Class begins
9 Tue Class/ Mentoring 3rd Sem

10 Wed Class
11 Thu Class
12 Fri Class
13 Sat Online Class
14 Sun HOLIDAY
15 Mon Model Exam
16 Tue Model Exam
17 Wed Model Exam
18 Thu Model Exam
19 Fri HOLIDAY (Guru Nanak Birthday)
20 Sat Model Exam
21 Sun HOLIDAY
22 Mon Model Exam
23 Tue Model Exam
24 Wed Model Exam
25 Thu Class/Leadership Skills Programme
26 Fri Class/ Inter Collegiate Programme
27 Sat Class/ Research Day/Pre Christmas Celebration Online/ Last date of submission of Model Exam Marks
28 Sun HOLIDAY
29 Mon PTA 3rs and 5th Sem
30 Tue Class/ Staff Development Programme/PTA 1st Sem/IQAC Internal Meeting



Dec-21 1 Wed HOLIDAY(State Inauguration Day)
2 Thu Class/ Staff Meeting
3 Fri Class
4 Sat Class
5 Sun HOLIDAY
6 Mon
7 Tue
8 Wed
9 Thu

10 Fri
11 Sat
12 Sun
13 Mon
14 Tue
15 Wed AQAR Submission
16 Thu
17 Fri
18 Sat
19 Sun
20 Mon Winter Vacation Begins
21 Tue
22 Wed
23 Thu
24 Fri
25 Sat
26 Sun
27 Mon
28 Tue
29 Wed
30 Thu
31 Fri



Date Day Events WD
01-01-22 Sat
02-01-22 Sun
03-01-22 Mon
04-01-22 Tue
05-01-22 Wed
06-01-22 Thu
07-01-22 Fri
08-01-22 Sat
09-01-22 Sun
10-01-22 Mon
11-01-22 Tue

DON BOSCO COLLEGE KOHIMA
ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

JANUARY TO JULY 2022

11-01-22 Tue
12-01-22 Wed National Youth Day- NSS Unit 1

13-01-22 Thu
Inauguration of the Centenary Celebrations (Arrival of salesian to North East India)

14-01-22 Fri
15-01-22 Sat
16-01-22 Sun
17-01-22 Mon
18-01-22 Tue
19-01-22 Wed Online Staff meeting ( 9 am to 12noon)

20-01-22 Thu
Class/ Gratitude Day Preparation(4th Sem)/ Discipline Committee Meeting/ Assembly 
Committee Meeting/First Assignment begins/ Identifying the slow leaners  & Advance 
leaners/ IQAC Internal Meeting

1

21-01-22 Fri
Class/ Students Orientation on Code of Conduct/ Library Committee Meeting/ Advanced 
Learners Committee Meeting/

2

22-01-22 Sat
23-01-22 Sun



24-01-22 Mon
Class/  400th Birth Anniversary of Francis de Sales/ National Girl Child Day(Women 
Cell)  IQAC External Meeting/ Alumni Executive Meeting/ BICC Alumni Grievance/ 
Remedial Class begins

3

25-01-22 Tue
Class/ Orientation on Anti- Sexual Harrassment (Anti- Sexual Harrassment Cell)/ 
National Voters Day

4

26-01-22 Wed Holiday - Republic Day
27-01-22 Thu Class/ Mentoring 5
28-01-22 Fri Class/ Mentoring 6
29-01-22 Sat Class/ Mentoring 7
30-01-22 Sun Holiday - 
31-01-22 Mon Holiday - Don Boso Feast
01-02-22 Tue Class/ 8
02-02-22 Wed Class/ 9
03-02-22 Thu Cross Country (NSS Unit 2)
04-02-22 Fri Euphoria 202204-02-22 Fri Euphoria 2022
05-02-22 Sat Euphoria  2022 
06-02-22 Sun Holiday - 
07-02-22 Mon Euphoria 2022
08-02-22 Tue Euphoria 2022
09-02-22 Wed Euphoria 2022
10-02-22 Thu Euphoria 2022
11-02-22 Fri Euphoria 2022
12-02-22 Sat Holiday - 
13-02-22 Sun Holiday - 
14-02-22 Mon Class 10
15-02-22 Tue Class/CIA Test I 11
16-02-22 Wed Class/ Visit to DBCK Adopted Village 12
17-02-22 Thu Class/  PTA Executive Meeting/ Staff Meeting 13
18-02-22 Fri Class/ 14
19-02-22 Sat Class/CIA Test I/Department Activity 15
20-02-22 Sun Holiday - 



21-02-22 Mon Class/ Submission of First Assignment 16
22-02-22 Tue Class/ 17
23-02-22 Wed Class/Visit to DBCK Adopted Village/Mid- Semester Reporting to IQAC 18
24-02-22 Thu Class/ CIA Test I/ BICC Students Grievance 19
25-02-22 Fri Class/ Researcher Day (Research Cell) 20
26-02-22 Sat Holiday - 
27-02-22 Sun Holiday - 
28-02-22 Mon Class/ FDP/ Second Assignment begins 21
01-03-22 Tue Class/ Visit to DBCK Adopted Village 22
02-03-22 Wed Holiday - Ash Wednesday / Class/ Zero Discrimination Day (NSS Unit 3)
03-03-22 Thu Class/ Employee Appreciation Day 23
04-03-22 Fri Class/ CIA Test I 24
05-03-22 Sat Class /Mass and Fellowship 25
06-03-22 Sun Holiday - 
07-03-22 Mon Class 2607-03-22 Mon Class 26
08-03-22 Tue Class/ International Womens Day (NSS Unit 4) 27
09-03-22 Wed Class/ Visit to DBCK Adopted Village 28
10-03-22 Thu Class/ No Smoking Day (NCC) 29
11-03-22 Fri Class/ CIA Test I 30
12-03-22 Sat Holiday - 
13-03-22 Sun Holiday - 
14-03-22 Mon Class 31
15-03-22 Tue Class/ World Consumer Rights Day (NSS Unit 5) 32
16-03-22 Wed Class/ Visit to DBCK Adopted Village 33
17-03-22 Thu Class / CIA Test I 34
18-03-22 Fri Holiday - Holi
19-03-22 Sat Class/ Department Activity/ Green Project Field Work- Bosco Green Allaince 35
20-03-22 Sun Holiday - 
21-03-22 Mon Class/ World Forestry Day (NSS Unit 6) 36
22-03-22 Tue Class/ Examination Committee Meeting/ Visit to DBCK Adopted Village 37
23-03-22 Wed Class/ Submission of Second Assignment/5QA 38



24-03-22 Thu Class/ Seminar on Competitive Exams- Placement Cell 39
25-03-22 Fri Class/ Mock Test on Competitive Exams- Placement Cell 40
26-03-22 Sat Holiday - 
27-03-22 Sun Holiday - 
28-03-22 Mon Class/ Mentoring 41
29-03-22 Tue Class/ Mentoring/ FDP 42
30-03-22 Wed Class/ Mentoring 43
31-03-22 Thu Class/ IQAC Internal Meeting/ Research Day/ Visit to DBCK Adopted Village 44
01-04-22 Fri Class/ First Friday Mass and Fellowship/ Staff Meeting 45
02-04-22 Sat Gratitude Day 46
03-04-22 Sun Holiday - 
04-04-22 Mon Class/ 47
05-04-22 Tue Class/ 48
06-04-22 Wed Class/Visit to DBCK Adopted Village 49
07-04-22 Thu Class/ 5007-04-22 Thu Class/ 50
08-04-22 Fri Model Exam 51
09-04-22 Sat Holiday - 
10-04-22 Sun Holiday - 
11-04-22 Mon Model Exam
12-04-22 Tue Study Holiday
13-04-22 Wed Model Exam
14-04-22 Thu Holiday - Holy Thursday
15-04-22 Fri Holiday - Good Friday
16-04-22 Sat Holiday - Easter Vigil
17-04-22 Sun Holiday - Easter Sunday
18-04-22 Mon Model Exam/ World Heritage Day (NCC)
19-04-22 Tue Study Holiday
20-04-22 Wed Model Exam
21-04-22 Thu Study Holiday
22-04-22 Fri Model Exam
23-04-22 Sat Holiday - 



24-04-22 Sun Holiday - 
25-04-22 Mon Study Holiday/ Academic Council Meeting
26-04-22 Tue Study Holiday
27-04-22 Wed Study Holiday
28-04-22 Thu Study Holiday/ Results/ Examination Committee Meeting
29-04-22 Fri Study Holiday/ PTA/BICC- Parents Grievance
30-04-22 Sat Study Holiday/ Research Day
01-05-22 Sun Holiday - 
02-05-22 Mon NU Exam/ FDP
03-05-22 Tue Holiday - Id Ul Fitr
04-05-22 Wed NU Exam/ Admission Committee Meeting
05-05-22 Thu NU Exam/ Extraordinary visitor from Rome
06-05-22 Fri NU Exam/ Extraordinary visitor from Rome
07-05-22 Sat NU Exam
08-05-22 Sun Holiday - 08-05-22 Sun Holiday - 
09-05-22 Mon NU Exam
10-05-22 Tue NU Exam
11-05-22 Wed NU Exam
12-05-22 Thu NU Exam
13-05-22 Fri NU Exam/ BICC- Academic Staff Grievance
14-05-22 Sat NU Exam/ BICC- Administrative Staff Grievance
15-05-22 Sun Holiday - 
16-05-22 Mon Holiday - Bhudda Purnima

17-05-22 Tue
NU Exam/ End Semester Reporting to IQAC/ BICC- College Supporting Staff Grievance

18-05-22 Wed NU Exam
19-05-22 Thu NU Exam
20-05-22 Fri NU Exam
21-05-22 Sat NU Exam/ IQAC External Meeting
22-05-22 Sun Holiday - 
23-05-22 Mon NU Exam/ NSS Special Camp



24-05-22 Tue NU Exam/ NSS Special Camp
25-05-22 Wed NU Exam/ NSS Special Camp
26-05-22 Thu NU Exam/ NSS Special Camp
27-05-22 Fri NU Exam/ NSS Special Camp
28-05-22 Sat NU Exam/ NSS Special Camp
29-05-22 Sun Holiday - NSS Special Camp
30-05-22 Mon Results/FDP
31-05-22 Tue Research Day
01-06-22 Wed Admission for 1st & 3rd Semester / Staff Meeting
02-06-22 Thu Admission for 1st & 3rd Semester 
03-06-22 Fri Admission for 1st & 3rd Semester 
04-06-22 Sat Admission for 1st & 3rd Semester 
05-06-22 Sun World Environment Day- NSS, NCC. Bosco Green Alliance
06-06-22 Mon Admission for 1st & 3rd Semester 
07-06-22 Tue Admission for 1st & 3rd Semester 07-06-22 Tue Admission for 1st & 3rd Semester 
08-06-22 Wed Admission for 1st & 3rd Semester 
09-06-22 Thu Admission for 1st & 3rd Semester 
10-06-22 Fri Admission for 1st & 3rd Semester 
11-06-22 Sat Holiday - 
12-06-22 Sun Holiday - 
13-06-22 Mon ICSSR Sponsored Faculty Development programme

14-06-22 Tue
ICSSR Sponsored Faculty Development programmeWorld Blood Donors Day- NCC, NSS

15-06-22 Wed ICSSR Sponsored Faculty Development programme
16-06-22 Thu ICSSR Sponsored Faculty Development programme
17-06-22 Fri ICSSR Sponsored Faculty Development programme
18-06-22 Sat ICSSR Sponsored Faculty Development programme
19-06-22 Sun Holiday - 
20-06-22 Mon ICSSR Sponsored Faculty Development programme



21-06-22 Tue IICSSR Sponsored Faculty Development programmenternational Day of Yoga- NCC, 
NSS. World Music Day- Bosco Creativity Club

22-06-22 Wed ICSSR Sponsored Faculty Development programme
23-06-22 Thu ICSSR Sponsored Faculty Development programme
24-06-22 Fri ICSSR Sponsored Faculty Development programme
25-06-22 Sat Holiday - 
26-06-22 Sun Holiday - 
27-06-22 Mon ICSSR Sponsored Faculty Development programme
28-06-22 Tue ICSSR Sponsored Faculty Development programme
29-06-22 Wed FDP
30-06-22 Thu Research Day/ Student Orientation Programme
01-07-22 Fri Student Orientation Programme
02-07-22 Sat Student Orientation Programme
03-07-22 Sun Holiday - 03-07-22 Sun Holiday - 
04-07-22 Mon Class for 1st, 3rd, 5th Semester
05-07-22 Tue Class


